Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

OPTICAL MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
74
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MS9710B Optical Spectrum Analyzer
Standard accessories
Optical connector adapter*1: 1 pc
J0017 Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0012 Fuse, 3.15 A (for 100 Vac system): 2 pcs
F0010 Fuse, 1.6 A (for 200 Vac system): 2 pcs
Z0312 Printer paper: 2 rolls
W1283AE MS9710B operation manual: 1 copy
W1284AE Remote control operation manual: 1 copy
MX971002S LabVIEW® driver (RS-232C): 1
MX971002G LabVIEW® driver (GPIB): 1
B0329G Front cover: 1 pc
Options
MS9710B-02 White light source*2
MS9710B-03 Wavelength reference & SLD light source*2
MS9710B-04 SLD light source*2
MS9710B-05 Reference wavelength light source*2
MS9710B-25 FC-APC connector*3
MS9710B-26 SC-APC connector*3
MS9710B-27 E2000 (Diamond) connector*3
MS9710B-31 EC (Radial) connector*3
MS9710B-37 FC connector*4
MS9710B-38 ST connector*4
MS9710B-39 DIN connector*4
MS9710B-40 SC connector*4
MS9710B-43 HMS-10/A (Diamond) connector*4
MS9710B-47 HRL-10 connector*3
Application parts
J0654A RS-232C cable 9P-9P
J0655A RS-232C cable 9P-25P
J0007 GPIB cable, 1 m